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CLASSEMENT FINAL BAOC 2005.8

Coumpound Dame 17-avr 01-mai 29-mai 03-juil 17-juil 07-ao0t 14-ao(t 21-ao(t
N Préenom/ & 8 &
om / Naam S 8 &8 S8SC KIS oOLmMm LIE NVL GSR CAS GAU 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
Voornaam & & &
15 14 13 9 7 11 5 12 SSC
1 WILLEMS Gladys 2 1 1 100 90 100 - 100 100 - 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 = 400 114
2 HAEMHOUTS Petra 9 6 2 85 80 85 100 - 80 100 80 100 100 | 85 85 370 KJS
3 |ANRIS Yolande 4 3 | 2 62 100 71 75 - 85 90 85 100 90 85 85 360 108
4 |DEACON Kathy 8 5 90 75 73 - 80 73 - 90 90 90 80 75 335 OLM
5 ' GEORTAY Genevieve 1.2 8 80 85 70 85 - 70 - 62 85 85 80 70 320 120
6 RAEYMACKERS Christiane 8 9 7 75 - - - - 75 85 75 85 75 75 75 310 LIE
7 |PRIEELS Sarah 19 10 57 71 75 90 - 71 - -1 90 75 71 71 307 83
8 BRANDTS Hortense 61 62 80 70 73 61 80 71 80 80 73 71 304 NVL
9 VAN PARIJS Melissa 16 70 59 - 75 90 - -1 90 75 70 59 294 92
10 |BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine 12 6 60 - 62 73 - 60 - 70 73 70 62 60 265 GSR
11 VAN VELTHEM Jacqueline 11 - 1 59 71 - - 75 59 75 71 59 59 264 88
12 |POLLEUNIS Nikita 58 62 62 73 - - 61 73 62 62 61 258 CAS
13 |HANIQUE Francine 10 20 9 59 73 - - - 62 - 60 73 62 60 59 254 54
14 |BOUILLARD Patricia 6 4 12 56 70 - - - - - 73 73 70 56 0 199 GAU
15 |SIMONS Joyce 15 58 61 60 - - - - - 61 60 58 0 179 85
16 |MATHIEU Marie-Louise 5 7 14 73 - - - 90 - - -1 90 73 0 0 163
17 |DESSOY Catheline - - - 80 - - - -| 80 0 0 0 80
18 |VERHOEVEN Noélla 3 5 4 71 - - - - - - -7 0 0 0 71
19 |MARIUZ Martine - 60 - - - - - -| 60 0 0 0 60
20 GOMME Vicky - - 58 - - - - -| 58 0 0 0 58
Coumpound Homme 17-avr 01-mai 29-mai 03-juil 17-juil 07-aolt 14-aolt 21-aolt
N Préenom/ & 8 &
om / Naam S 8 8 S8SC KIS OLM LIE NVL GSR CAS GAU 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
Voornaam & & «
56 39 52 40 42 37 23 44
1 MERTENS Ernest 11 1 80 80 100 - 100 75 - 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 80 380
VERDEYEN Luc 5 4 13 100 90 90 - 85 - 100 90 100 100 | 90 90 380
3 VAN ELVEN Cédric 2 22 4 - 100 - 100 - 80 85 85 100 100 | 85 85 370
4 |PRIEELS Philippe 7 10 2 85 48 85 80 - 100 90 60 100 90 85 85 360
5 ' MESTDAGH Sven 9 8 19 90 85 60 - 75 - - 59 90 85 75 60 310
6 VANDEPOELE Mathieu 18 16 61 - 39 60 80 85 71 70 85 80 71 70 306
7 VAN DE KERKHOF Peter 73 75 61 85 - - - 71 85 75 73 71 304
8 HAEMHOUTS Ludo 24 12 10 60 70 80 71 61 62 75 75 80 75 75 71 301
9 BRAECKMAN Marc 8 5 6 75 62 57 - 71 73 73 73 75 73 73 73 294
VAN DEN HOECK Maurice 6 16 8 - 58 75 90 42 71 - 56 90 75 71 58 294
11 |DE KONING Patrick 70 42 60 75 59 50 71 - 80 80 75 71 60 286




12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
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25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35

37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

LEMOINE
ETIENNE
DELACROIX
WOUTERS
VAN ELVEN
GHYSSENS
DEVIGNON

DE VOS
DEVIGNON
DEVIGNON
GENIN

FELIPE GOMEZ
LEEN
SOETAERT
VANDERVELDEN
COSSEMANS
DE MAERE
KYRITSOGLOU
VANDENBORNE
DEBATTY
COENEN
SCHAEKEN
GOOSSENS
ROOSEN
THIRY

ADAM

BEKE
COURTENS
DEACON

DE KEMPENEER
GHYSSENS
MONTULET
BOOSKO
BRUNEEL
SOETAERT
VERLAINE
DEPOORTER
SEPULCHRE
VOLDERS
VANDEVEN
LEJEUNE
ROMONDIA
PIETTE
VASSART
AMEEL

Tom
David
Pascal
Rudy
Francis
Rudy
André
Jan
Jérdme
Benjamin
Jean-Marc
Juan
Davy
Stefan
Vincent
Serge
Pierre
Sam
Wim
Francis
John
Marc
Chris
Christophe
Benny
Nico
Ludovic
Lievens
Mike
Jeremy
Geoffrey
Bernard
Michel
Marcian
Thierry
Albert
Jean-Marie
Damien
Michael
Ronny
Paul
Antonio
Laurent
Christian
Tom
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26

27
14

20

33

27

7
17
31
19

29

90

33
11

20
43
40

97
35
21
33
70
103
92
78

36

23

14
24
19
21
29

26
38
62

22
12

16
50
30
24
60

71
16
87
28

36
56

44
47
41
67
78

54
65
46
42

62
59
37
38

31

57
36
22
41
49
33

46
13

39
14

28
15
25

43
20
29
12
11
19
44
17

21

16
55

75
71
73
62
70
60
58
71
57
57
59
56
61
70
90
80
57
62
46
58
59
50
61
55
39
75
48
45
37
39
45
40
44
41
49
49
47
48
57
50
55
55
57
41
45

70
62
70
62
61
60
58
48
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55
49
49
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50
58
41
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43
39
49
41
59
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38
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43
40
35
35
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29
40
40
42
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37
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41
29
32
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268
250
249
238
237
220
218
209
207
198
198
195
192
191
190
185
170
166
166
158
153
149
148
140
140
137
132
132
132
131
128
124
121
120
119
113
107
106
105
103
102
100
98
93
77



57 ALLARD
PIERLINCK

59 ' SNOEKX

60 LEYS

61 LUYTEN

62 VANEZ

63 BIERENS

64 DE WEVER
MARCHANDISE

66 WETZELS

67 DURLET

68 GEETS

69 CEULEMANS

70 WOIT

71 AERTS

72 DENUIT
DEPOITIER

74  DAJKA

75 DE CONINCK
DE MAERE
DE WILDE
DURANT

79 VERMOSEN

80 VAN CLEMEN
VANDENBOSSCHE
VUCHELEN

83 'MARTENS

84 LALLEMAND

85 ERNOTS

86 BRUSSELAERS

87 SWIGGERS

88 HENIN

89 DIPIERDOMENICO
MICHOTTE

91 MULPAS

92 DEMULDER

93 BALCAEN

94 'NONNON

95 SCALISI

96 BALCAEN

97 de RIJCKERE

98 BLEYS

99 SHLECK

100 |ROLLY

101 |ROOSEN

Leon

Benny

Guido

Alfons

Patrick

Denis

Peter

Jan

Eli 28
Ronny
Jean-Philippe
Kamil

Jef

Frédéric 3
Dirk
Jean-Jacques
Julien
Charles

Wim

André

Jo

Bernard
Francois
Alphonse
Guido

Eddy

Stefan
Richard
Ronny
Dominique
Jos

Christian

Toni

Jean Pierre
Freddy

Alain

Stijn

Ernest

Toni 43
Johan

Eric

Freddy
Marcel
Cédric

Eric

42
68

37

50

103
59

39
71

40

55

69
64

31

34

36
65
75
56
33
73
93

75

58
59

45

32
48
81
51

85
83

27

23

18

44
43
37
42
71
70
38
35
41
61
59
35
55
50
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
25
43
40
39
37
36
35
32
32
31
31
29
28
27
24
23
21
20
18
15
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31
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27
24
23
21
20
18
15



102 |THYS Rudy 14 - - - - - 14 0 0 0 14
103 |CARABIN Antoine 79 - - - 1 - - - - 1 0 0 0 1
103 |GEENTJENS Jean 1 - - - - - - 1 0 0 0 1
103 |PRAET Roger 89 - - - - - 1 - - 1 0 0 0 1
Recurve Dame 17-avr 01-mai 29-mai 03-juil 17-juil 07-ao(t 14-ao(t 21-ao(t
N Préenom/ & 8 &
om / Naam e &8 o S8sSC KJs oOLm LIE NVL GSR CAS GAU 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
Voornaam & & «
6 9 8 9 4 5 5 4
1 VERHOEVEN Kim 11 2 100 100 100 85 100 100 85 90 100 100 @ 100 | 100 @ 400
2 STRUYF Sabrina 9 3 90 90 85 100 - 90 - -1 100 | 90 90 90 370
3  GEYSKENS Sylvia - 71 80 - 90 80 90 100 100 | 90 90 80 360
4 VANDEVOORDE Aurore 7 6 4 75 85 90 80 - 85 - - 90 85 85 80 340
5 'ROOSEN Valérie 9 73 - 71 62 85 - 75 85 85 85 75 73 318
6 VANDEVOORDE Aurélie 22 12 80 80 75 71 - - - - 80 80 75 71 306
7 WOUTERS Veronique 85 - 73 70 - - - - 85 73 70 0 228
8 GERMIS Stephanie - 73 70 73 1 - - - 73 73 70 1 217
9 LEONOVA Irina 1] 1 1 - - - 90 - - 100 -1 100 | 90 0 0 190
10 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia - 75 80 1 80 75 1 0 156
11 DE KNOP Nadine 6 2 8 - 75 - 75 - - - - 75 75 0 0 150
12 ' GEYSELS Femke - 70 - - - - - - 70 0 0 0 70
13 ' SCHAFER Christina - 1 - - - - - - 1 0 0 0 1
Recurve Homme 17-avr 01-mai 29-mai 03-juil 17-juil 07-ao0t 14-aolt 21-aolt
Prénom/ & 8 &
Nom / Naam e @ & SSC KIS OLMm LIE NVL GSR CAS GAU 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
Voornaam & & &
37 46 47 25 39 35 21 25
1 PIQUET Jean-Michel 4|, 3 3 100 - - - - 100 85 100 100 | 100 | 100 85 385
2 AUTEM Alain 27 1 6 73 85 - 90 - 75 100 -1 100 | 90 85 75 350
3 CLART Steve 11 2 1 90 75 85 - 90 - - - 90 90 85 75 340
4 CALLEWAERT Pedro 39 56 61 80 100 - 85 - - 100 | 85 80 61 326
5 | GHISSE Michaél 20 13 14 75 62 60 85 48 48 61 71 85 75 71 62 293
6 HENDRICKX Dirk 61 48 55 - 85 50 75 70 85 75 70 61 291
7 MALEVE Vincent 20 11 49 49 49 70 45 61 70 85 85 70 70 61 286
8 NOTENBOOM Francis 50 80 - - - - 62 80 59 80 80 62 59 281
9 CALLEWAERT Danny 37 - 58 61 - 80 80 - - 80 80 61 58 279
10 VAN HAMME Michaél 8 58 - 70 50 73 - 60 75 75 73 70 60 278
11 KACIC Jean-Pierre 10, 7 4 60 - - - 58 61 90 - 90 61 60 58 269
12 'DOCKX Ronny 32 16 12 62 57 45 61 - 47 73 61 73 62 61 61 257
WOIT Frederic - 58 57 71 71 - 71 71 58 57 257
14 JAUMOTTE Jean Philippe 70 - 46 57 36 70 59 48 70 70 59 57 256
15 HEYVAERT Etienne 45 - 75 42 - 41 43 - 90 90 75 43 42 250
16 ESTIEVENART Philippe 30 37 15 50 - 50 71 60 59 - 57 | 71 60 59 57 247
17 PEELEMAN Roger 25 43 34 - 60 48 - 44 57 - 80 80 60 57 48 245




18
19
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41

43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
58
59
60

62

HENDRICKX
THIRY

VAN BULCK
VANDERVEKEN
WOUTERS

VAN STEENBERGEN
SWINNEN
PEIGNOIS
ROOSEN
DETREZ
VANDERCLEYEN
RAEVES
GEERAERT
VERBAETEN
DAMAN

VAN OOSTVELDT
ROUSSEAU
DAMOISEAUX
VAN MOERE
LUYCKX
STRUYF
HENSBERGEN
VANDERSTRICK
GAROT

NYS

GERMIS

VAN LEUWEN
VAN WALLENDAEL
IVAN
SCHELKENS
VERDOENE
VANOEVEREN
ENGELEN
AERTS

SMETS

FIERS

PAENEN

REYNS

DIRIX
DUQUESNE
LEYS

VREBOS
HERCK

D'HEUR
DEDEREN

Nico
Nico
Mathias
Yves
Danny
Jef 6 | 40
Sven 9 4
Christophe

Dany

Jean-Sébastien

Benoit

Peter

Bart

Jos

Peter

Quentin

Daniel 21
Alain

Patrick

Jan

Eric

Jurgen

Philippe

Julien

Christian 46
Jean

Nick
Pierre
Denis
Freddy
Luc

Stany
Leonard
Steven
Manasse
Hans

Ad

Joeri

Luc

Alain

Stijn
Benoit
Pascal
Frédéric
Jean-Marc

38| 45

22 24

30

65
17

28

21

27

10

57

26
40

23
41
16
25

45

52

35

31

52

20

85
41
46
48

47

32
59
36
71

33
43
38

43
31
39

55

57

35
40
45

100
47
56

36
90

59
40

42
46

70
80
31
27
40
44

29
55

37

45

23

30

50

33

71
24

44

59
56
58
40
73
90
75
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33

45
39
57
62
100

33
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41
27
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244
238
231
230
230
227
216
204
196
192
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188
187
181
180
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161
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100
95
89
79
75
71
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55
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50
47
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63
64

67

70
71
72

74
75
76
77

80
81

85
86

88
89
90
90
90
90
90

VANOEVEREN
CORNU

DE WACHTER
WOUTERS

AERTS

VAN RUNCKELEN
VANLEEUWEN
DEMARET
JANSSENS
KERKSTOEL
PORTOIS
VANHANDENHOVEN
BIERENS
VROMAN

PENA

RAIMBAULT
VOERMANTROUW
BENS

DE BROUWER
HUIN

MEEUWIG

VAN DE WEYER
VAN EYCK

HEYNS

JANSSEN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN
DE SCHRIJVER
BLEMBERG
CEULEMANS
HOTTIAUX
JANSSEN

VAN PUYNBROECK

Stany

K
Kristof
Jurgen
Kurt
Tommy
Nick
Jean-Marie
Eddy
Jef
Freddy
F
Sebastiaan
Quentin
Victor
Vincent
Omer
Dimitri
R

Pierre
Saco
Gustaaf
Bert
Jan
Loek
Johan
Jeroen
Willy
Joseph
Christophe
Guy
Rob
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32
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64
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43
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